
                           V EURO-ASIAN 
WORLD CUP STAGE 

 

"BLACK SEA CUP 2016" 
International combat tournament 

(WCSA, WKA, WTKA, ICO) 
2016, JUNE 20-25 SUKKO  – ANAPA – RUSSIA 

 

The list of winners and medalists 
 

 

 

 

 

    WCSA secretary                                                        Shreder K.       

MIX-WRESTLING, JUNIORS,12-13YEARS,36KG 

1 DOROFEEV  STANISLAV   

2 SHMELEV  ALEKSANDR   АА 038998  

3 GELDIEV BAIRAM   
MIX-WRESTLING, JUNIORS,12-13, 40KG 

1 DIKAEV ADLAN AA 045140  

2 NESMASHNOV  VLADISLAV   АА 055130  

MIX-WRESTLING, JUNIORS,14-15, 45 KG 

1 SAVELYEV  GENNADIY АА 045064  

2 NAUMOV  EGOR  AA 045087 0 

3 PASHCHENKO  EGOR AA 038683  

MIX-WRESTLING, JUNIORS,14-15, 51 KG 

1 EMIRBEKOV MARAT   

2 MIROSHNICHENKO  DMITRY AA 045094   

3 ALIEV  KADIRBEK AA 045116  

MIX-WRESTLING, JUNIORS,15-16, 62 KG 

1 ASKHABOV  ABDUL  АА 038999  

2 HANNAEV ATADYRDI   

3 ZUBKOV  VALENTIN  AA 064715  

MIX-WRESTLING, JUNIORS,15-16, 68 KG 

1 HANIKYAN   VLADIMIR АА 045191  

2 MAGOMADOV ASLANBEK AA 055047  

3 SHUGAIBOV  SIRAJUDIN AA 045112  

MIX-WRESTLING, JUNIORS,16-17, 80 KG 

1 KYURIEV INAL AA 055033  

2 MAGOMEDOV NARIMAN  AA 045021  

3 GOLOPAPA  DANIIL АА 038964  

MIX-WRESTLING, JUNIORS,15-17, 57 KG 

1 ARZUMANYAN  SHAVARSH AA 055019  

2 ESKERKHANOV IMAM AA 055037  

3 DEMCHENKO  KONSTANTIN  AA 045096  

MIX-WRESTLING, MEN,18+, 75 KG 

1 SHUGAIBOV MAKHACH   

2  GIRAEV  RAMAZAN  AA 045024  

 

 

 



                           V EURO-ASIAN 
WORLD CUP STAGE 

 

"BLACK SEA CUP 2016" 
International combat tournament 

(WCSA, WKA, WTKA, ICO) 
2016, JUNE 20-25 SUKKO  – ANAPA – RUSSIA 

 

The list of winners and medalists 
 

 

 

 

 

    WCSA secretary                                                        Shreder K.       

FREE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,12-13YEARS, 35 KG 

1 BARBOYANOV  ANDREY АА 038960  

2 MODICHEV  ARTEM   AA 055168  

FREE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,12-13YEARS, 40KG 

1 DIKAEV ADLAN AA 045140  

2 KHODKO  NIKITA   

3 YKIMICHEV  ANDREI   AA 055166  

FREE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,12-13YEARS, 50KG 

1 EGOSHIN  VLADISLAV  АА 038593  

2 ALBEKOV AKHMED AA 045133  

3 BABIN  NIKOLAY АА 038965  

FREE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,14-15YEARS, 50KG 

1 EMIRBEKOV MARAT   

2 MASLOV  ARTEM АА 045076  

3 VASILEV  ROMAN АА 038958  

FREE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,14-16YEARS, 75KG 

1 IVANOV  ARTEM АА 064763  

2 IVASHCHENKO  ALEKSANDR АА 055006  

FREE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,15-17YEARS, 65KG 

1 KAPPUSHEV RAMAZAN AA 038789  

2 ZHIRNOV  ARTEM АА 064748  

3 PEGOV  EUGENE АА 045103  

FREE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,15-16YEARS, 55KG 

1 SMOLEI  RUSLAN  АА 045157  

2 DEMCHENKO  KONSTANTIN  AA 045096  

FREE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,16-17YEARS, 80KG 

1 MIMULATOV RASUL AA 045148  

2 VARAVIN  PAVEL AA 041163  

FREE-COMBAT,MEN,18+YEARS, 75KG 

1 SHPEDT IVAN AA 045151  

2 GIRAEV  RAMAZAN  AA 045024  

FREE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,14-15YEARS, 60KG 

1 LYAKHIN  MICHAEL  АА 045156  

2 ZUBKOV  VALENTIN  AA 064715  

3 TYSHOV  IGOR' АА 055095  
 
 



                           V EURO-ASIAN 
WORLD CUP STAGE 

 

"BLACK SEA CUP 2016" 
International combat tournament 

(WCSA, WKA, WTKA, ICO) 
2016, JUNE 20-25 SUKKO  – ANAPA – RUSSIA 

 

The list of winners and medalists 
 

 

 

 

 

    WCSA secretary                                                        Shreder K.       

SAFE -POINT, JUNIORS, 12-13 YEARS, 33 KG 

1 MAMMADOV MAGOMED   

2 YARKOVOY  DMITRY AA 064943  

3 ALEXENKO ARTEM   

SAFE -POINT, JUNIORS, 12-13 YEARS, 45 KG 

1 ALBEKOV AKHMED AA 045133  

2 MORAR  IVAN AA 064947  

3 TKACHEV GEORGII AA 038788  

SAFE -POINT, FEMALE, 12-15 YEARS, 55 KG 

1 SHCHERBACHENKO  NATALIYA AA 045091  

2 KARASYOVA  YULIA  AA 045086  
 

SAFE -POINT, JUNIORS, 14-16 YEARS, 57 KG 

1 KAMENTSEV  KIRILL  AA 038585  

2 MALYSHENKO  ALEXEY  AA 045090  

3 BAKHMUTOV ROMAN   

SAFE -POINT, FEMALE, 16-19 YEARS, 60 KG 

1 KHODKO VICTORIA   

2 MUSLIMOVA EMILIA  AA 045023  

SAFE -POINT, FEMALE, 16-19 YEARS, 65 KG 

1 SHPAK NADEZHDA AA 038586  

2 GAMIDOVA UMA  AA 045020  

3 GASPARYAN ADELINA AA 045022  

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 12-13 YEARS, 36 KG 

1 ISAEV  MAGOMED  AA 045121  

2 YARKOVOY  DMITRY AA 064943  

3 MODICHEV  ARTEM   AA 055168  

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 12-13 YEARS, 39 KG 

1 DIKAEV ADLAN AA 045140  

2 MAGOMEDOV GIMBAT AA 045111  

3 YKIMICHEV  ANDREI   AA 055166  

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 12-13 YEARS, 42 KG 

1 ABDULAEV  ABDULMANAP AA 045119  

2 GALAEV ALBERT AA 045004  

3 TERLOEV  MUSA  AA 045002  
 
 
 
 



                           V EURO-ASIAN 
WORLD CUP STAGE 

 

"BLACK SEA CUP 2016" 
International combat tournament 

(WCSA, WKA, WTKA, ICO) 
2016, JUNE 20-25 SUKKO  – ANAPA – RUSSIA 

 

The list of winners and medalists 
 

 

 

 

 

    WCSA secretary                                                        Shreder K.       

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 12-13 YEARS, 45 KG 

1 KOTAEV ARTUR AA 045131  

2 NAUMOV  EGOR  AA 045087  

3 TOTSKIY  VLADIMIR АА 038956  
 

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 12-13 YEARS, 48 KG 

1 BELIKOV  MAKSIM АА 038617  

2 TKACHEV GEORGII AA 038788  

3 PASHCHENKO  EGOR AA 038683  

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 12-13 YEARS, 54 KG 

1 NALGIEV  ISLAM   AA 045017  

2 EGOSHIN  VLADISLAV  АА 038593  

3 BABIN  NIKOLAY АА 038965  

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 14-15 YEARS, 48 KG 

1 VASILEV  ROMAN АА 038958  

2 MALTSEV  SERGEY АА 038782  

3 ASBULATOV  ASBULAT AA 045120  

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 14-15 YEARS, 51 KG 

1 EVLOEV  RAMZAN   AA 045010  

2 MIROSHNICHENKO  DMITRY AA 045094  

3 TEDEEV ALAN AA 045127  

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 14-15 YEARS, 54 KG 

1 BESTAEV AZAMAT AA 045128  

2 GLUSHENKO MAXIM AA 038152  

3 DEMCHENKO  KONSTANTIN  AA 045096  

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 14-15 YEARS, 57 KG 

1 BIGULAEV ALAN AA 045130  

2 MALYSHENKO  ALEXEY  AA 045090  

3 SIRAEV   MUHAMMAD AA 045114  

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 14-15 YEARS, 60 KG 

1 ZUBKOV  VALENTIN  AA 064715  

2 LYAKHIN  MICHAEL  АА 045156  

3 SEYFULLAYEV   ZAUR АА 045147  

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 14-15 YEARS, 64 KG 

1 ASHABOV  ABDUL  АА 038999  

2 FEDOROV  DANIIL  AA 045100  

3 ZHIRNOV  ARTEM АА 064748  
 
 



                           V EURO-ASIAN 
WORLD CUP STAGE 

 

"BLACK SEA CUP 2016" 
International combat tournament 

(WCSA, WKA, WTKA, ICO) 
2016, JUNE 20-25 SUKKO  – ANAPA – RUSSIA 

 

The list of winners and medalists 
 

 

 

 

 

    WCSA secretary                                                        Shreder K.       

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 14-15 YEARS, 68 KG 

1 DZIOEV VLADISLAV AA 045129  

2 CHERNENKO  SERGEI  AA 045101  
 

SAFE-COMBAT,MALE, 14-15 YEARS, 80 KG 

1 IVASHCHENKO  ALEKSANDR АА 055006  

2 DYATCHENKO  VLADISLAV  АА 045069  

3 KREYDA  KIRILL АА 045068  
 

SAFE-COMBAT,FEMALE,14-16YEARS, 54KG 

1 LAGUTKINA  ANNA AA 038149  

2 MUSLIMOVA EMILIA  AA 045023  

3 SHCHERBACHENKO  NATALIYA AA 045091  

SAFE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,16-17YEARS, 54KG 

1 SMOLEI  RUSLAN  АА 045157  

2 MALSAGOV  MAGOMED   AA 045011  

3 KHAKIMOV KHADJIMURAD AA 045102  

SAFE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,16-17YEARS, 57KG 

1 ARZUMANYAN  SHAVARSH AA 055019  

2 BEKOV  HASAN   AA 045003  

3 KAMENTSEV  KIRILL  AA 038585  

SAFE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,16-17YEARS, 64KG 

1 KAPPUSHEV RAMAZAN AA 038789  

2 HANIKYAN   VLADIMIR АА 045191  

3 KRIKUNOV  ILYA АА 064940  

SAFE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,16-17YEARS, 68KG 

1 KOSTOEV  DJABRAIL   AA 045019  

2 MAGOMADOV ASLANBEK AA 055047  

3 AMELIN  ALEXANDER  АА 064937  

SAFE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,16-17YEARS, 72KG 

1 IVANOV  ARTEM АА 064763  

2 GOLOPAPA  DANIIL АА 038964  

SAFE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,16-17YEARS, 76KG 

1 KYURIEV INAL AA 055033  

2 MAGOMEDOV NARIMAN  AA 045021  

SAFE-COMBAT,JUNIORS,16-17YEARS, 80KG 

1 MIMULATOV RASUL AA 045148  

2 VARAVIN  PAVEL AA 041163  
 
 



                           V EURO-ASIAN 
WORLD CUP STAGE 

 

"BLACK SEA CUP 2016" 
International combat tournament 

(WCSA, WKA, WTKA, ICO) 
2016, JUNE 20-25 SUKKO  – ANAPA – RUSSIA 

 

The list of winners and medalists 
 

 

 

 

 

    WCSA secretary                                                        Shreder K.       

SAFE-COMBAT,FEMALE,16-19YEARS, 60KG 

1 SAFRONOVA NATALIYA   

2 KHODKO VICTORIA   

3 GASPARYAN ADELINA AA 045022  

SAFE-COMBAT,FEMALE,18+YEARS, 68KG 

1 SHPAK NADEZHDA AA 038586  

2 GAMIDOVA UMA  AA 045020  

SAFE-COMBAT,MEN,18+YEARS, 68KG 

1 AGAPOV  ILYA АА 045072  

2 BUYAKAS ALEKSANDR АА 045028  
 

SAFE-COMBAT,MEN,18+YEARS, 72KG 

1  GIRAEV  RAMAZAN  AA 045024  

2 AKTIMIROV ISMAIL   АА 045024  

SAFE-COMBAT,MEN,18+YEARS, 80KG 

1 SAMARKIN VICTOR AA 045149  

2 ASLANOV MURAD AA 0450249  

3 KORNEV ARTEMIY АА 045027  
 
ORIENTAL-COMBAT,MALE,12-13YEARS, 36KG 

1    MODICHEV  ARTEM   AA 055168  

2    GANDALOEV  AHMED   AA 045007  

3     YARKOVOY  DMITRY AA 064943  

ORIENTAL-COMBAT,MALE,12-13YEARS, 39KG 

1    DIKAEV ADLAN AA 045140  

2    VELIEV IBRAGIM     

3    KHODKO  NIKITA   

ORIENTAL-COMBAT,MALE,12-13YEARS, 47KG 

1    NAUMOV  EGOR  AA 045087  

2    AKIEV  ABDULLA   AA 045014  

3    TERLOEV  MUSA  AA 045002  

ORIENTAL-COMBAT,MALE,12-13YEARS, 52KG 

1    EGOSHIN  VLADISLAV  АА 038593  

2    DJANDIGOV  ISMAIL   AA 045005  

3    NALGIEV  ISLAM   AA 045017  

ORIENTAL-COMBAT,FEMALE,12-14YEARS, 60KG 

1    KARASYOVA  YULIA  AA 045086  

2    LAGUTKINA  ANNA AA 038149  

 



                           V EURO-ASIAN 
WORLD CUP STAGE 

 

"BLACK SEA CUP 2016" 
International combat tournament 

(WCSA, WKA, WTKA, ICO) 
2016, JUNE 20-25 SUKKO  – ANAPA – RUSSIA 

 

The list of winners and medalists 
 

 

 

 

 

    WCSA secretary                                                        Shreder K.       

 

 

 

 

 

 
MIX-COMBAT,MEN,18+YEARS, 65KG 

1 SIRAEV  RAMAZAN AA 045115  

2 ARIFZODA BAKHTOVARSHOI АА 045025  

3 BUYAKAS ALEKSANDR АА 045028  

MIX-COMBAT,MEN,18+YEARS, 75KG 

1 SHUGAIBOV MAKHACH   

2 FEZLIEV  RASHIDHAN AA 045113  

3 HACHATRYAN  GAIK АА 045070  
 

MIX-COMBAT,MEN,18+YEARS, 80KG 

1 SHPEDT IVAN AA 045151  

2 ASLANOV MURAD AA 0450249  

3 KORNEV ALEKSEI АА 045026  

ORIENTAL-COMBAT,MALE,14-15YEARS, 47KG 

1    GAFAROV NAZIM   

2    KOSTOEV  MIKAIL   AA 045013  

ORIENTAL-COMBAT,MALE,14-15YEARS, 52KG 

1    BABAEV EMIN   

2    EVLOEV  RAMZAN   AA 045010  

3    DJAFAROV MURAD   

ORIENTAL-COMBAT,MALE,14-15YEARS, 60KG 

1    ASHABOV  ABDUL  АА 038999  

2    MUSTAFAEV TARIKHERDI   

3    MALYSHENKO  ALEXEY  AA 045090  

ORIENTAL-COMBAT,MALE,16-17YEARS, 57KG 

1    KAMENTSEV  KIRILL  AA 038585  

2    MALSAGOV  MAGOMED   AA 045011  

3    BEKOV  HASAN   AA 045003  

ORIENTAL-COMBAT,MALE,16-17YEARS, 65KG 

1    VEYISOV KERAM   

2    KOSTOEV  DJABRAIL   AA 045019  

3    PEGOV  EUGENE АА 045103  

ORIENTAL-COMBAT,MALE,16-17YEARS, 65KG 

1    KHODKO VICTORIA   

2    SARIEVA ESMIRA   

ORIENTAL-COMBAT,MALE,18+YEARS, 73KG 

1    MAQERRAMOV VUGAR   

2    RAMAZANOV ABDURAKHIM AA 045112  



                           V EURO-ASIAN 
WORLD CUP STAGE 

 

"BLACK SEA CUP 2016" 
International combat tournament 

(WCSA, WKA, WTKA, ICO) 
2016, JUNE 20-25 SUKKO  – ANAPA – RUSSIA 

 

The list of winners and medalists 
 

 

 

 

 

    WCSA secretary                                                        Shreder K.       

MIX-COMBAT,MEN,18+YEARS, 93+KG 

1 ALEKSASHIN  DMITRIY АА 045071  

2 MAGOMEDOV MAGOMEDKHAN AA 045110  

 

  SELF-DEFENSE, 16+ 

1 BAKHMUTOV ROMAN 

2 BAKHMUTOV DMITRII 

3 LAMZIN VYACHESLAV 

SELF-DEFENSE, 10-12 

1 PRILEPSKIY STANISLAV 

2 STARIKOV EGOR 

3 SIGAEV DMITRII 

ATTACK-TEST, 14-16 

1 MALTSEV SERGEY 

2 BAKHMUTOV ROMAN 

3 PODDUBBICKIY ALEKSEY 

ATTACK-TEST, 8-9 

1 SAVCHENKO IVAN 

2 KARPENKO ARTEM 

3 ERMOLOVICH EGOR 

 


